
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2L. Worthy 539812 5/4183

 2 SPECIAL STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1L. Worthy 539819 7/4246

 3 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter BUL, 26/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2C. Bilal 530337 13/8198

 4 LADY LUCK ETHICS 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/2M. Forner 546437 6/5240

 5 EBONY MAMBA Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Katalinic 544423 5/4213

 6 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Hannaford 517686 16/10195

 7 JACKPOT ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1M. Forner 546439 9/3228

 8 WINLOCK CROCKER Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2Y 1Y 5/4D. Northey 535615 5/0180

 9 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 12/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3126

 10 SUBTLE ART Weighted points score SAN, 21/04/2022, R8 5C 1C 1C 5/4S. Ngurah 537879 7/0280

 11 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R11, M 5M 2P 2M 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4206

 12 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1183

 13 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 6C 5/4S. Sundstrom 534579 5/0175

 14 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4156

 15 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0132

 16 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1117

 17 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/397

 18 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/879
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LONG BOMB Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2A. Katalinic 543999 3/2264

 2 HEARTLAND Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/2A. Messina 536611 3/2219

 3 BIG TOWN CALVIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545257 2/1192

 4 WET SOCKS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2A. Messina 536609 3/2189

 5 TENEMENT HALL Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4S. Ngurah 543854 2/0177

 6 MORE ISSUES 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2162

 7 MR. NED Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1Y 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0153

 8 VALOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0132

 9 EBBY ROSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0132

 10 ONE FINE FILLY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/4D. Smith 546436 1/0130

 11 JOY'S JOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4M. Godden 539010 1/0120

 12 WE GOT SQUARE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Lord 553162 1/0116

 13 STAR RECEIVER Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 555251 1/0111

 14 SIRIUS LULU Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 4Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 1/0103

 15 LET'S TROT Grade order Grade 5 6C 5P 6P 5/4C. Bilal 542637 2/095

 16 TIGGER DAVE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/090

 17 TRACES Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 550513 1/087

 18 NORDIC GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1M. Forner 546439 9/3228

 2 WINLOCK CROCKER Last start placegetter GBN, 19/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2Y 1Y 5/4D. Northey 535615 5/0180

 3 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 12/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3126

 4 SUBTLE ART Weighted points score SAN, 21/04/2022, R8 5C 1C 1C 5/4S. Ngurah 537879 7/0280

 5 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R11, M 5M 2P 2M 5/1D. Smith 493158 13/4206

 6 LAGOON CAMILE Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3R. Webster 539661 5/1183

 7 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score DAP, 13/01/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 6C 5/4S. Sundstrom 534579 5/0175

 8 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4156

 9 EBBY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0132

 10 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4D. Smith 546436 1/0130

 11 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1117

 12 STAR RECEIVER Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 555251 1/0111

 13 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 4Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/397

 14 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 19/08/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/879
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 1/1R. Hancock 529712 23/18306

 2 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R1, P 5P 1Y 1P 1/1J. Chapman 532708 18/14275

 3 HAZEY ROY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 1/1G. Katon 521443 25/8246

 4 COSMIC EDITION Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2J. Diehm 527803 7/6306

 5 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 2P 2/1/2D. Smith 532850 12/8354

 6 PRINCESS FORTY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 29/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 7C 3/1/2M. Forner 536680 13/7270

 7 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R3, P 4P 1M 3M 3/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 23/7269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER Last start winner BAT, 15/08/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2J. Chapman 499352 19/7226

 2 BARTON Dropping in grade GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Worthy 535116 7/6140

 3 WIRADJURI JACK Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1N. Staines 545195 6/5231

 4 JACKPOT ETHICS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Forner 546439 9/4228

 5 FEDERAL POWER Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 6/1234

 6 ZOE'S CHARM Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 547831 3/1145

 7 ORO ROJO Last start winner NOW, 08/08/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 550275 4/1132

 8 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4228

 9 ZIPLOCK Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 1/0183

 10 BABY DRIVER Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 6Y 5/4R. Dennis 543132 9/0180

 11 SUPER FAB Last start placegetter GUN, 18/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/4168

 12 SYMBIOSIS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0144

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 3P 5C 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1123

 14 SOOKY LALA Last start placegetter BUL, 26/07/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5C 5/3C. Bilal 536486 6/1120

 15 TWO UP ETHICS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/08/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0291

 16 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/08/2022, R8, P 1P 7C 2P 5/1D. Smith 532847 11/3254

 17 PRINCESS FORTY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 7C 5/1M. Forner 536680 13/4270

 18 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Forner 546437 6/0240

 19 DEVIL KING Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 6/4189

 20 PLATINUM LEGACY Weighted points score WPK, 17/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8C 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 537585 8/2180

 21 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3168

 22 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0162

 23 TAW GENERAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R8, P 5P 8C 2P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 13/8144

 24 CAPTAIN MUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 534185 6/3144

 25 CLARETOWN ROCKY Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 522784 10/4139

 26 VALOR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0132

 27 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0126

 28 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3A. Messina 545256 6/1120

 29 SANGUINE Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1120

 30 JOY'S JOY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4M. Godden 539010 1/0120

 31 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1A. Messina 536612 9/1109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEDERAL POWER Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 6/1234

 2 ZOE'S CHARM Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 547831 3/1145

 3 ORO ROJO Last start winner NOW, 08/08/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 550275 4/1132

 4 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4228

 5 ZIPLOCK Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 1/0183

 6 BABY DRIVER Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 6Y 5/4R. Dennis 543132 9/0180

 7 SUPER FAB Last start placegetter GUN, 18/08/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/4168

 8 SYMBIOSIS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0144

 9 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 3P 5C 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1123

 10 SOOKY LALA Last start placegetter BUL, 26/07/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5C 5/3C. Bilal 536486 6/1120

 11 TWO UP ETHICS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/08/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0291

 12 COWGIRL ETHICS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/08/2022, R8, P 1P 7C 2P 5/1D. Smith 532847 11/3254

 13 PRINCESS FORTY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 7C 5/1M. Forner 536680 13/4270

 14 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Forner 546437 6/0240

 15 DEVIL KING Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 6/4189

 16 PLATINUM LEGACY Weighted points score WPK, 17/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8C 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 537585 8/2180

 17 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 3P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3168

 18 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 537958 3/0162

 19 CAPTAIN MUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1C. Bilal 534185 6/3144

 20 TAW GENERAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R8, P 5P 8C 2P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 13/8144

 21 CLARETOWN ROCKY Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1C. Bilal 522784 10/4139

 22 VALOR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0132

 23 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0126

 24 JOY'S JOY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4M. Godden 539010 1/0120

 25 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3A. Messina 545256 6/1120

 26 SANGUINE Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1120

 27 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0117

 28 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1A. Messina 536612 9/1109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WIDGEE WOMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/0101

 2 BALI LAVA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/06/2022, R1, P

DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0114

 3 MORE SIRIUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/070

 4 SIR BANJO First start M/1A. Lord 554558 0/00

 5 SUPER VIOLET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/074

 6 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P NG 440 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 1C 1/2A. Lord 541248 23/20504

 2 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 1P 1/2J. Fletcher 535180 21/15303

 3 HAZEY ROY 3 Grade order Grade 1 5P 5P 2P 1/1G. Katon 521443 25/16246

 4 LIME ROCK PARK Grade order Grade 2 4P 2P 1P 2/1/2C. Bilal 535074 16/13210

 5 DOONAN Grade order Grade 3 3P 5C 1C 3/1/2A. Lord 540273 9/7314

 6 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 3 2P 7C 4C 3/1/1R. Webster 539666 13/5255

 7 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 4 3P 4P 1C 4/1/1S. Sundstrom 534580 5/4293

 8 CROWDZA DAZZLED Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2S. Hazlett 536985 10/5249

 9 SUMMER KEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 11/5147

 10 TAW GENERAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8C 2P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 13/8144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BALI LAVA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/06/2022, R1, P

DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0114

 2 MORE SIRIUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/070

 3 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/08/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1G. Katon 542167 0/070

 4 ZIPPING SHEENA Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1G. Sheather 550308 0/064

 5 SIRIUS MISS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 26/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/042

 6 POETIC FLARE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Griffiths 533409 0/050

 7 SUPER VIOLET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/074

 8 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Hazlett 550928 0/052

 9 CAHYA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAZEY ROY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 1/1G. Katon 521443 25/16246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 02 September 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1R. Hancock 529712 23/3306

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 August 2022 - 07:33 AM WST


